Race Date
October 14, 2015

Place Score Bib No

2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter
Class - 2 Girls Varsity

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 (7
18 17
19 18
20 (>7)
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 (>7)
32 29
33 30
34 31
35 32
36 33
37 34
38 35
39 36
40 37
41 (=7
42 38
43 (>7)
44 39
45 40
46 41
47 (>7)
48 42

204
233
239
232
228
205
210
237
283
240
238
288
170
251
234
282
231
247
289
236
315
290
208
248
284
173
287
278
206
171
281
178
222
184
167
211
195
242
272
244
235
243
286
245
175
203
209
183

Kayley Delay
Anna Grzeszczak
Meaghan Slack
Madison Cowart
Lindsey Vansant
Deanna Doane
Kate Overby
MaryBeth Rowland
Emily Faltemier
Meghan Stevens
Hannah Shearer
Nidi Shashidhara
Zhiyin Malcom
Olivia Walker
Kaitlyn Jackson
Sally Calhoun
Klevisa Bojaxhi
Yaslin Perez
Hailey Shinego
Anna Morgan
Kamiyah Robinson
Jenna Wilson
Maeghan Kerins
Yasmin Perez
Payton Harris
Allie Rohrer
Keara Sebold
Pyper Vaughn
Cara Fordenbacher
Destiny Maldonado
Hannah Calhoun
Patricia Arreguin
Se'Ana Edwards
Carissa Young
Fran Breccia
Grace Van Liere
Ashley Barnett
Cresulia Bryant

L Gutting

Minxia Lewis
Isabella Marin
Nancy Hudmon
Sara Rosenblum
Caroline Medley
Mackenzie Walker
Brooklyn Bliss
Kali Miller
Meredith Sprague

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Team

205
208
208
208
207
205
205
208
213
208
208
213
201
209
208
213
208
209
213
208
216
213
205
209
213
201
213
212
205
201
213
202
207
202
201
205
204
209
212
209
208
209
213
209
201
205
205
202

Fletcher HS
Mandarin HS
Mandarin HS
Mandarin HS

Lee HS

Fletcher HS
Fletcher HS
Mandarin HS
Stanton Prep
Mandarin HS
Mandarin HS
Stanton Prep
Atlantic Coast HS
Paxon HS
Mandarin HS
Stanton Prep
Mandarin HS
Paxon HS
Stanton Prep
Mandarin HS
White HS
Stanton Prep
Fletcher HS
Paxon HS
Stanton Prep
Atlantic Coast HS
Stanton Prep
Sandalwood HS
Fletcher HS
Atlantic Coast HS
Stanton Prep
Baldwin

Lee HS

Baldwin

Atlantic Coast HS
Fletcher HS

First Coast HS
Paxon HS
Sandalwood HS
Paxon HS
Mandarin HS
Paxon HS
Stanton Prep
Paxon HS
Atlantic Coast HS
Fletcher HS
Fletcher HS
Baldwin

1

>

11
12
11
11
10
12

12
12
12
12
12
11

11
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10

11

12

12
11
10
12
11
10

12

11
10

10
11
12

11

Mary Kate Ponder

Record

19:02.0 (2010)

Mandarin High School

Time
18:58.8
20:02.2
20:57.4
21:14.0
21:27.8
21:32.6
21:35.2
21:40.2
21:48.6
22:36.8
23:00.8
23:06.7
23:09.9
23:20.4
23:56.6
24:01.3
24:11.3
24:41.8
24:52.1
24:52.9
25:01.2
25:03.3
25:10.8
25:12.3
25:17.6
25:23.2
25:27.5
25:31.5
25:38.4
25:39.7
25:39.8
25:49.4
25:58.2
26:08.7
26:11.1
26:12.1
26:24.7
26:25.5
26:26.9
26:30.3
26:33.6
26:54.3
27:01.2
27:02.8
27:10.9
27:16.4
27:28.6
27:32.0

Pace

6:07/M
6:28/M
6:45/M
6:51/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:02/M
7:17/M
7:25/M
7:27/IM
7:28/M
7:32/M
7:43/IM
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:53/M

10/14/2015 04:16:24



Race Date

October 14, 2015

Place Score Bib No

2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter
Class - 2 Girls Varsity

Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

7
7
43
44
7
45
46
47
48
49
50
7
51
7
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
(<5)
70
(<5)
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

207
285
224
256
246
225
189
177
169
174
277
250
226
249
297
296
261
199
227
181
196
298
197
325
322
304
313
187
193
192
262
257
270
255
265
294
264
299
254
292
300
316
308
274
200
309
321
329

Emilee Fordenbacher
Sydney Lewis

Kailyn Gillespie

Kayla Fitz

Asia M-Warren

Kayla Kelley

Runner 4 Englewood High
Eva Arreguin

Maegan LeRoy

Lara Vargas

Caitlin Smith

Anna Tripp

Arielle O'Neal

Nashali Rivera

Namratha Tarigopula
Megan Lee

Mary Morris

Kelie Kirkland

Zaria Thomas

Sarah Hamm

Brittney Bennett
Savannah Tremain

Nhi Do

Mariah Preston

Toneice Jenkins

Destinee Fisher
Ngoc-Anh Nguyen
Runner 2 Englewood High
Englewood High ZZ - Spare
Runner 7 Englewood High
Nazah Reddick

Destiny Green

Jasmine Napper

Jamcia Daniel

Carlyssia Grant

Sarah Grantham

Raines HS ZZ - Spare
Sierra Tremain

Armani M Brown

Lauren Gallagher

Emelyn Walker

Cierra Warren

Jada Williams

Stefanie Rosas

Elan Miles

Deja Wright

Tia Hyde

Wolfson High Sc ZZ - Spare

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Team

205
213
207
210
209
207
203
202
201
201
212
209
207
209
214
214
210
204
207
202
204
214
204
217
217
215
216
203
203
203
210
210
211
210
211
214
210
214
210
214
214
216
215
212
204
215
217
217

Fletcher HS
Stanton Prep
Lee HS

Raines HS
Paxon HS

Lee HS
Englewood HS
Baldwin

Atlantic Coast HS
Atlantic Coast HS
Sandalwood HS
Paxon HS

Lee HS

Paxon HS
Terry Parker HS
Terry Parker HS
Raines HS

First Coast HS
Lee HS

Baldwin

First Coast HS
Terry Parker HS
First Coast HS
Wolfson HS
Wolfson HS
Westside HS
White HS
Englewood HS
Englewood HS
Englewood HS
Raines HS
Raines HS
Ribault HS
Raines HS
Ribault HS
Terry Parker HS
Raines HS
Terry Parker HS
Raines HS
Terry Parker HS
Terry Parker HS
White HS
Westside HS
Sandalwood HS
First Coast HS
Westside HS
Wolfson HS
Wolfson HS

2

9

Mary Kate Ponder

Record

19:02.0 (2010)

Mandarin High School

Time
27:55.9
28:08.8
28:15.3
28:27.5
28:54.1
29:21.2
29:56.2
29:58.2
30:14.2
30:31.0
30:33.3
30:37.1
30:57.6
31:00.5
31:26.3
31:33.7
31:39.5
31:42.1
31:48.4
33:11.9
33:30.6
33:36.8
33:59.6
34:17.8
34:20.6
34:20.8
34:29.1
35:39.9
35:46.0
35:46.2
35:58.2
36:01.4
36:02.0
36:06.7
36:11.5
36:24.6
37:16.2
37:16.5
37:20.4
37:34.1
37:40.9
37:54.0
37:56.0
37:59.0
38:43.2
38:54.1
38:59.1
39:05.2

10/

Pace

9:00/M

9:05/M

9:07/M

9:11/M

9:19/M

9:28/M

9:39/M

9:40/M

9:45/M

9:51/M

9:51/M

9:53/M

9:59/M
10:00/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:42/M
10:48/M
10:50/M
10:58/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:30/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:45/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:03/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:29/M
12:33/M
12:35/M
12:36/M

14/2015 04:16:24



Race Date

October 14, 2015

Place Score Bib No

2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships
Mary Kate Ponder

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter
Class - 2 Girls Varsity

Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
7
93
(<5)
(<5)
7
7
94
7
7
95
96
7
(<5)
97

273
194
324
186
188
311
326
323
221
320
314
217
220
301
229
305
293
295
307
306
223
219
312

Aubry Melton

Nickacia Abalos

Niya Pichon

Runner 1 Englewood High
Runner 3 Englewood High
Precious Cammon
Gabrielle Scott

Najwa Jenkins-Riley
Jamie Alexander

Jasmin Gadsden

Monica Phluey
Shirlayshia Rogers
Andrew Jackson ZZ - Spare
Isabelle Corbett

Alexis Williams

Destiny Polite

Kristen Goforth

Montana Johnson
Reannua West

Corena Stanley
Creshanda Foy

Lydia Thomas

Ariel Longo

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Team

212
204
217
203
203
216
217
217
207
217
216
206
206
214
207
215
214
214
215
215
207
206
216

Sandalwood HS
First Coast HS
Wolfson HS
Englewood HS
Englewood HS
White HS
Wolfson HS
Wolfson HS
Lee HS
Wolfson HS
White HS
Jackson HS
Jackson HS
Terry Parker HS
Lee HS
Westside HS
Terry Parker HS
Terry Parker HS
Westside HS
Westside HS
Lee HS
Jackson HS
White HS

g

11
12
10
13
13
11

11
12
11
11
10
13
13
10
11
10
11
10
11
12
10
10

Record

19:02.0 (2010)
Mandarin High School

12:43/M
12:45/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
12:49/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
12:51/M
12:55/M
13:06/M
13:08/M
13:19/M
13:22/M
13:23/M
13:23/M
13:34/M
14:36/M
14:37/M
15:04/M
15:13/M
17:25/M

10/14/2015 04:16:24



Race Date

2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

October 14, 2015

10

11

12

13

14

15

Inc.

Inc.

205

213

209

201

207

202

212

204

210

214

203

216

217

215

206

211

Team

Mandarin HS

Fletcher HS

Stanton Prep

Paxon HS

Atlantic Coast HS

Lee HS

Baldwin Middle-High

Sandalwood HS

First Coast HS

Raines HS

Terry Parker HS

Englewood HS

White HS

Wolfson HS

Westside HS

Jackson HS

Ribault HS

Team Summary Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

Class - 2 Girls Varsity

Top5
Places

27

Top 5 Times:

62

Top 5 Times:

75

Top 5 Times:

125

Top 5 Times:

137

Top 5 Times:

174

Top 5 Times:

206

Top 5 Times:

275

Top 5 Times:

287

Top 5 Times:

305

Top 5 Times:

308

Top 5 Times:

331

Top 5 Times:

342

Top 5 Times:

374

Top 5 Times:

411

Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

2 3
1:46:30.8

1 6
1:52:55.8
9 12
1:58:52.2
14 17
2:06:10.5
13 24
2:07:35.1
5 30
2:16:00.2
29 31
2:22:40.4
26 36
2:39:57.0
34 55
2:44:20.2
44 54
2:48:13.4
52 53
2:50:18.0
46 65
2:56:49.9
19 64
2:57:12.8
61 62
3:06:23.9

63 78
3:17:57.6

16

22

28

43

42

50

58

68

59

66

77

82

81

Finishers

4
8

21

18

35

32

45

47

79

60

69

71

67

89

83

94

2
10

27

20

37

40

51

57

84

80

70

73

87

93

86

95

11

33

23

38

48

56

85

72

75

88

97

90

96

41

25

39

49

92

74

76

91

10/14/2015 04:16:48



Race Date 2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

Record
October 14, 2015 i -
Final Team Results Mary Kate Ponder 19:02.0 (2010)
Girls Mandarin High School
Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run
Class - 2 Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 208 Mandarin HS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 21:18.1
1 233 Anna Grzeszczak 12 2 2 20:02.2 20:02.2 0:00.0
2 239 Meaghan Slack 11 3 5 20:57.4 40:59.7 0:55.2
3 232 Madison Cowart 11 4 9 21:14.0 1:02:13.7 1:11.7
4 237 MaryBeth Rowland 12 8 17 21:40.2 1:23:54.0 1:37.9
5 240 Meghan Stevens 12 10 27 22:36.8  1:46:30.8 2:345
6 238 Hannah Shearer 12 (12) (38) 23:00.8  2:09:31.7 2:58.6
7 234 Kaitlyn Jackson 11 (15) (53) 23:56.6  2:33:28.3 3:54.4
8 231 Klevisa Bojaxhi 10 More Than 7 24:11.3 2:57:39.6 4:09.0
9 236 Anna Morgan 11 More Than 7 24:52.9  3:22:32.5 4:50.6
10 235 lIsabella Marin 11 More Than 7 26:33.6  3:49:06.2 6:31.3
Team - 205 Fletcher HS Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 22:35.1
1 204 Kayley Delay 11 1 1 18:58.8 18:58.8 0:00.0
2 205 Deanna Doane 12 6 7 21:32.6 40:31.4 2:33.7
3 210 Kate Overby 9 7 14 21:35.2 1:02:06.6 2:36.3
4 208 Maeghan Kerins 11 21 35 25:10.8 1:27:17.4 6:12.0
5 206 Cara Fordenbacher 2 27 62 25:38.4  1:52:55.8 6:39.6
6 211 Grace Van Liere 11 (33) (95) 26:12.1 2:19:08.0 7:13.3
7 203 Brooklyn Bliss 12 (41) (136) 27:16.4  2:46:24.5 8:17.6
8 209 Kali Miller 2 More Than 7 27:28.6 3:13:53.1 8:29.8
9 207 Emilee Fordenbacher 10 More Than 7 27:55.9 3:41:49.0 8:57.1
Team - 213 Stanton Prep Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 23:46.4
1 283 Emily Faltemier 12 9 9 21:48.6 21:48.6 0:00.0
2 288 Nidi Shashidhara 12 12 21 23:06.7 44:55.3 1:18.0
3 282 Sally Calhoun 10 16 37 24:01.3 1:08:56.7 2:12.6
4 289 Hailey Shinego 10 18 55 24:52.1  1:33:48.8 3:03.5
5 290 Jenna Wilson 11 20 75 25:03.3 1:58:52.2 3:14.6
6 284 Payton Harris 10 (23) (98) 25:17.6  2:24:09.8 3:28.9
7 287 Keara Sebold 11 (25) (123) 25:27.5 2:49:37.3 3:38.8
8 281 Hannah Calhoun 9 More Than 7 25:39.8 3:15:17.1 3:51.1
9 286 Sara Rosenblum 9 More Than 7 27:01.2 3:42:18.4 5:12.5
10 285 Sydney Lewis 10 More Than 7 28:08.8 4:10:27.2 6:20.1
Team - 209 Paxon HS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 125 Average Time: 25:14.1
1 251 Olivia Walker 9 14 14 23:20.4 23:20.4 0:00.0
2 247 Yaslin Perez 11 17 31 24:41.8 48:02.2 1:21.3

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 1 10/14/2015 04:17:07



Race Date

2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

October 14, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team -

209 Paxon HS

Team Score (places): 125

248
242
244
243
245
246
250
10 249

© 00 ~NO 01 bW

Team -

Yasmin Perez
Cresulia Bryant
Minxia Lewis
Nancy Hudmon
Caroline Medley
Asia M-Warren
Anna Tripp
Nashali Rivera

201 Atlantic Coast HS

Team Score (places): 137

170
173
171
167
175
169
174

~No o~ owDN R

Team -

Zhiyin Malcom
Allie Rohrer
Destiny Maldonado
Fran Breccia
Mackenzie Walker
Maegan LeRoy
Lara Vargas

207 LeeHS

Team Score (places): 174

228
222
224
225
226
227
221
229
223

© 00O ~NO Ul WN P

Team -

178
184
183
177
181

a s wN -

Lindsey Vansant
Se'Ana Edwards
Kailyn Gillespie
Kayla Kelley
Arielle O'Neal
Zaria Thomas
Jamie Alexander
Alexis Williams
Creshanda Foy

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run
Class - 2 Girls Varsity

Age

11

10
10
10
12
12

11

12
12
11
12

10
11
11
11
12
12
12
10
12

Overall
Place

22

35

37
(38)
(39)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

13
24
28
32
40

(48)

(49)

5
30
43
45
51
(56)
(92)
More Than 7
More Than 7

202 Baldwin Middle-High School
Team Score (places): 206

Patricia Arreguin
Carissa Young
Meredith Sprague
Eva Arreguin
Sarah Hamm

12
10
11
10
12

29
31
42
47
57

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 2

Cumulative
Place

Mary Kate Ponder

Record

19:02.0 (2010)

Mandarin High School

Time

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 25:14.1

53
88
125
(163)
(202)

Finish Position

13
37
65
97

137

(185)

(234)

Finish Position

35
78
123
174
(230)
(322)

Finish Position

29
60
102
149
206

25:12.3
26:25.5
26:30.3
26:54.3
27:02.8
28:54.1
30:37.1
31:00.5

5

Cumulative

Time

1:13:14.6
1:39:40.1
2:06:10.5
2:33:04.8
3:00:07.7
3:29:01.8
3:59:38.9
4:30:39.5

Time

Back

1:51.8
3:.05.1
3:09.9
3:33.8
3:42.3
5:33.7
7:16.6
7:40.1

Average Time: 25:31.0

23:09.9
25:23.2
25:39.7
26:11.1
27:10.9
30:14.2
30:31.0

6

23:09.9

48:33.2
1:14:13.0
1:40:24.1
2:07:35.1
2:37:49.3
3:08:20.4

0:00.0
2:13.3
2:29.8
3:01.1
4:01.0
7:04.2
7:21.1

Average Time: 27:12.0

21:27.8
25:58.2
28:15.3
29:21.2
30:57.6
31:48.4
39:48.2
41:26.8
46:43.1

7

21:27.8

47:26.0
1:15:41.3
1:45:02.5
2:16:00.2
2:47:48.7
3:27:36.9
4:09:03.8
4:55:47.0

0:00.0
4:30.4
6:47.4
7:53.3
9:29.8
10:20.6
18:20.4
19:59.0
25:15.3

Average Time: 28:32.0

25:49.4
26:08.7
27:32.0
29:58.2
33:11.9

25:49.4
51:58.1
1:19:30.2
1:49:28.4
2:22:40.4

0:00.0
0:19.3
1:42.6
4:08.8
7:22.5

10/14/2015 04:17:07



Race Date
October 14, 2015

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run
Class - 2 Girls Varsity

Bib No Name Age

Team - 212 Sandalwood HS

Team Score (places): 275
1 278 Pyper Vaughn 9
2 272 L Gutting 12
3 277 Caitlin Smith 11
4 274 Stefanie Rosas 10
5 273 Aubry Melton 11
Team - 204 First Coast HS

Team Score (places): 287

1 195 Ashley Barnett 10
2 199 Kelie Kirkland 12
3 196 Brittney Bennett 10
4 197 Nhi Do 11
5 200 Elan Miles 12
6 194 Nickacia Abalos 12
Team - 210 Raines HS

Team Score (places): 305

1 256 Kayla Fitz 10
2 261 Mary Morris 10
3 262 Nazah Reddick 11
4 257 Destiny Green 11
5 255 Jamcia Daniel 11
6 264 Raines HS ZZ - Spare 13
7 254 Armani M Brown 10
Team - 214 Terry Parker HS

Team Score (places): 308

1 297 Namratha Tarigopula 11
2 296 Megan Lee 10
3 298 Savannah Tremain 9
4 294 Sarah Grantham 12
5 299 Sierra Tremain 11
6 292 Lauren Gallagher 12
7 300 Emelyn Walker 11
8 301 Isabelle Corbett 13
9 293 Kristen Goforth 10
10 295 Montana Johnson 11

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Overall
Place

26
36
50
79
84

34
55
58
60
80
(85)

44
54
68
69
70

(72)

(74)

52

53

59

71

73
(75)
(76)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

Mary Kate Ponder

2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

Record
19:02.0 (2010)
Mandarin High School

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 8

26
62
112
191
275

Finish Position

34
89
147
207
287
(372)

Finish Position

44
98
166
235
305
(377)
(451)

Finish Position

52
105
164
235
308

(383)

(459)

Average Time: 31:59.4

25:31.5 25:31.5 0:00.0
26:26.9 51:58.5 0:55.4
30:33.3 1:22:31.8 5:01.7
37:59.0 2:00:30.9 12:27.5
39:26.0 2:39:57.0 13:54.5

9

Average Time: 32:52.0

26:24.7
31:42.1
33:30.6
33:59.6
38:43.2
39:33.8

10

26:24.7
58:06.8
1:31:37.4
2:05:37.0
2:44:20.2
3:23:54.1

0:00.0
5:17.3
7:05.9
7:34.9
12:18.4
13:09.1

Average Time: 33:38.6

28:27.5
31:39.5
35:58.2
36:01.4
36:06.7
37:16.2
37:20.4

11

28:27.5
1:00:07.0
1:36:05.2
2:12:06.6
2:48:13.4
3:25:29.6
4:02:50.0

0:00.0
3:12.0
7:30.7
7:33.8
7:39.2
8:48.7
8:52.9

Average Time: 34:03.6

31:26.3
31:33.7
33:36.8
36:24.6
37:16.5
37:34.1
37:40.9
41:17.9
41:30.1
42:02.8

31:26.3
1:03:00.0
1:36:36.8
2:13:.01.4
2:50:18.0
3:27:52.1
4:05:33.0
4:46:50.9
5:28:21.1
6:10:23.9

0:00.0
0:07.4
2:10.4
4:58.3
5:50.2
6:07.7
6:14.5
9:51.6
10:03.8
10:36.5

10/14/2015 04:17:07



Race Date

2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

October 14, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - 203 Englewood HS

Team Score (places): 331

189
187
193
192
186
188

O Ul WN P

Team -

Runner 4 Englewood High
Runner 2 Englewood High
Englewood High ZZ - Spare
Runner 7 Englewood High
Runner 1 Englewood High
Runner 3 Englewood High

216 White HS

Team Score (places): 342

315
313
316
311
314
312

o U WN P

Team -

Kamiyah Robinson
Ngoc-Anh Nguyen
Cierra Warren
Precious Cammon
Monica Phluey
Ariel Longo

217 Wolfson HS

Team Score (places): 374

325
322
321
329
324
326
323
320

o ~NO O~ WDN PR

Team -

Mariah Preston
Toneice Jenkins
Tia Hyde

Wolfson High Sc ZZ - Spare

Niya Pichon
Gabrielle Scott
Najwa Jenkins-Riley
Jasmin Gadsden

215 Westside HS

Team Score (places): 411

304
308
309
305
307
306

o Ul WN P

Team -

Destinee Fisher
Jada Williams
Deja Wright
Destiny Polite
Reannua West
Corena Stanley

206 Jackson HS

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 217

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Shirlayshia Rogers

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run

Age

13
13
13
13
13
13

11
12
11
11
11
10

11
10
11
13
10

11
11

11
11
11
11
10
11

10

Overall
Place

46
65
66
67
87

(88)

19
64
77
89
93

(97)

61
62
82
83
86
(90)
(91)
More Than 7

63
78
81
94
95

(96)

Less Than 5

Class - 2 Girls Varsity

Cumulative
Place

Mary Kate Ponder

Record

19:02.0 (2010)

Mandarin High School

Time

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 35:22.0

46
111
177
244
331

(419)

Finish Position

19
83
160
249
342
(439)

Finish Position

61
123
205
288
374

(464)

(555)

Finish Position

63
141
222
316
411

(507)

29:56.2
35:39.9
35:46.0
35:46.2
39:41.4
39:43.8

13

Cumulative

Time

29:56.2
1:05:36.2
1:41:22.2
2:17:08.5
2:56:49.9
3:36:33.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
5:43.7
5:49.7
5:50.0
9:45.2
9:47.6

Average Time: 35:26.5

25:01.2
34:29.1
37:54.0
39:44.5
40:03.8
53:58.6

14

25:01.2
59:30.3
1:37:24.4
2:17:09.0
2:57:12.8
3:51:11.5

0:00.0
9:27.8
12:52.7
14:43.3
15:02.5
28:57.4

Average Time: 37:16.7

34:17.8
34:20.6
38:59.1
39:05.2
39:41.0
39:46.1
39:47.6
39:51.9

15

34:17.8
1:08:38.5
1:47:37.6
2:26:42.9
3:06:23.9
3:46:10.0
4:25:57.6
5:05:49.5

0:00.0
0:02.8
4:41.2
4:47.3
5:23.1
5:28.2
5:29.7
5:34.0

Average Time: 39:35.5

34:20.8
37:56.0
38:54.1
41:29.1
45:17.4
45:20.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

40:38.6

34:20.8
1:12:16.9
1:51:11.0
2:32:40.2
3:17:57.6
4:03:18.5

40:38.6

0:00.0
3:35.2
4:33.2
7:08.2
10:56.5
11:00.0

0:00.0

10/14/2015 04:17:07



2015 Gateway Conference XC Championships

Race Date R q
ecor
October 14, 2015 i -
Final Team Results Mary Kate Ponder 19:02.0 (2010)
Girls Mandarin High School
Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run
Class - 2 Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 206 Jackson HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 220 Andrew Jackson ZZ - Spare 13 Less Than 5 40:44.1  1:21:22.8 0:05.5
3 219 Lydia Thomas 10 Less Than 5 47.09.7  2:08:32.5 6:31.1
Team - 211 Ribault HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 270 Jasmine Napper 10 Less Than 5 36:02.0 36:02.0 0:00.0
2 265 Carlyssia Grant 10 Less Than 5 36:11.5 1:12:13.6 0:09.5

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 5 10/14/2015 04:17:07



